

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o - const. of road from mission lalgah faron to Safie miyy					
Agency - m/s ma Subhadra megabait					
Agg. NO - 23/20-21					
Agg. Amount - 76,30,038.00					
(const + maint)					
A. A. Amount (Letter NO - 1239/7.11.19)					
const + maint - 68,203 lac					

T. S. Amount - 77,600 lac					
(const + maint)					
Date of commencement - 30.4.2020					
Date of comp - 29.4.2021					
Date of Entry - 30.5.2020					
Agreement no. 23/20-21					
1) const. of reference & working Benchmarks - do - all					
Qty - 1.13 Km					
2) const. of reference pillars - do - all comp					
Qty = 1.13 Km					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P. 53		18,830.20
(27/30) Planting of trees by the road side etc all complete job.					
90 Nos. vide JMB P-43					
			@ Rs 819.92 each	= Rs	73,793.00
(28/31) E.P.W 2" excavation for foundation of stone fences etc all complete job.					
31.64 m ³ vide JMB P-34					
			@ Rs 269.32/m ³	= Rs	8,521.20
(29/32) Sand fill up 2" foundation trenches etc all complete job.					

2.78 m ³ vide JMB P-34					
			@ Rs 400.59/m ³	= Rs	1,114.00
(30/34) Providing Reem's grade 2" open foundation etc all complete job.					
1.80 m ³ vide JMB P-34					
			@ Rs 5868.87/m ³	= Rs	10,564.00
(31/39) Providing Reem's grade concrete in box cell etc all complete job.					
29.28 m ³ vide JMB P-35					
			@ Rs 7360.82/m ³	= Rs	2,15,525.00
(32/40) Backfilling behind abutment & R.W all etc all complete job.					
14.40 m ³ vide JMB P-35					
			@ Rs 2725.99/m ³	= Rs	39,254.00

Continuation. @ Rs 56,67,601.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 1/2 56		67,601 = 00
(33/41) Provision weep holes etc					
all complete fig.					
20 Nos. vide GMRB P-35					
@ Rs 83.11 each					= Rs 1662 = 00
(34/43) S/P/H H/S/D bar steel -					
forcement in sub structure					
etc all complete fig.					
2.029152 M.T vide GMRB P-34					
@ Rs 45902.23/M.T					= Rs 93,143 = 00
					Total Rs 57,62,406 = 00
Add 12% of GST					→ Rs 6,91,489 = 00
Add 1% for L.Cess					→ Rs 57,624 = 00
					Total → Rs 65,11,519 = 00

Less - 0.02% of per centage					Rs 1,302 = 00
					Total → Rs 65,10,217 = 00
Less previous payment					Rs 44,57,437 = 00
					Total → Rs 20,52,780 = 00

AM

18/5/2024

JE